FSL SERIES - Strip with Low Profile Reflector T5 or T8 reflect-a-light®
Applications
• Warehouses
• Retail
• Aisles
Medium CeilingsR R
Benefits
• High Efficiency
• Up to 90% Energy Savings
• Epact and Utility Rebates
Features
• Tool-free Ballast Access
• 25 Year Reflector Warranty
• ETL Certified
Photometry
• 2 Lamp 4’ - FSL-023204-EAN
• Efficiency: 91.2%
• 0-DEG: 1.2
• 90-DEG: 1.7
• Report Number: 1406
Energy EfficientRR Heavy DutyCommercial Grade
Design
• Made in the USA
• Dimensions: 2.50” x 8.875” x 48.00”
• Designed for surface, chain, gripple
  mount; pendant mount optional
• Fixture body and ends are post painted
  and will not rust
• Knockouts on housing back or ends
• Reflector attaches with quarter turns for
  easy maintenance
• Sockets snap-in & twist-lock
• CEE approved electronic ballast
• Wire guard option available
• End mounted sensor available
• ETL Certified
Fixture Ordering Guide Example
FSL-023204-EAN
FSL 01 - 1 Lamp
02 - 2 Lamp
03 - 3 Lamp
04 - 4 Lamp
06 - 6 Lamp
14 - 14W T5
17 - 17W T8
25 - 25W T8
28 - 28W T5
32 - 32W T8
54 - 54W T5
Series Lamps Wattage Length Material Power Factor
02 - 2’
04 - 4’
08 - 8’
H - High
N - Normal
L - Low
4 - 480 Volt
Industry Leader in
Customization + Lead Times
for Over 25 Years
VIDALIA, GA
1-800-537-1629
Option Ordering Guide
See Standard Option Guide
*Lamp/ballast information provided from GE based on F32 lamp.
Other lamp types produce additional energy savings.
T8 Fixture Configuration
Conversion Chart
System Wattage Lumens
1 Lamp F32 T8 Normal
1 Lamp F32 T8 High
2 Lamp F28 T8 Normal
2 Lamp F28 T8 Low
2 Lamp F32 T8 High
4 Lamp F32 T8 Normal
4 Lamp F32 T8 Low
4 Lamp F32 T8 High
28
41
57
51
75
113
102
146
2950
3600
5192
4602
6961
10,384
9440
13,923
T5 Fixture Configuration System Wattage Lumens
1 Lamp F28 T5 Normal
2 Lamp F28 T5 Normal
2 Lamp F54 T5 High
4 Lamp F54 T5 High
26
60
114
216
2900
5568
10,000
20,000
EA - 95% Enhanced Aluminum
SA - 86% Specular Aluminum
WA - 91% White Aluminum